177SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
E
  U
N
D
ER
G
RO
U
N
D
 P
U
LL
IN
G
w
w
w
.s
pe
ci
al
is
ed
fo
rc
e.
co
m
.a
u
blowing equipment
CONDUIT SEAL OFFS & ROPING GUN
The air roping system is used when long distances of conduit or sub duct require a draw
line to be installed. A standard compressor of around 175cfm/4.9cm3 or more is suitable for this job. The
rubber seal offs are compressed inside the end of the conduits to avoid blow back and if further grip to the
conduit is required additional rubber seal offs can be added to increase the hold on the ID of the conduit due
to back pressure created with distance and water head pressure. Hand gun is complete with stainless steel ball
valve, type-B connector and 3 x rope grommets to suit 3, 5 and 7mm draw lines. The connecting claw to the
compressor hoses has the required safety feature for the locking clips. There are a series of seal offs ranging
from 40-200mm whilst larger can be manufactured upon request.
Rope Grommets
CSO-XXX
Conduit Seal Off
PRG-300
Pressure Roping Gun Shown
with Seal Off (not included)
Model No. FOR CONDUIT
(mm)
CSO-040 40
CSO-050  50
CSO-063  63
CSO-080  80
CSO-100  100
CSO-125  125
CSO-150  150
CSO-200  200
PRK-400 CONDUIT GUN KIT
Kit supplied with hand gun (PRG-300), 3 rope grommets and 50, 80, 100, 125 and 150 conduit seal offs.
Kit supplied with hand gun (PRG-300), 3
rope grommets and 50, 80, 100, 125 and 150
conduit seal offs.
Model No.
PRK-400
EG-3, EG-5, EG-7
(Rope Grommets 3/5/7mm)
Australian Made
OCCUPIED CONDUIT ROPE BLOWING GUN
Used for blowing Parramatta rope/Telstra rope or blowing twine/jet twine through 50mm (OCSO-050) and
100mm Ø (OCSO-100) nominal conduits already occupied with cables. Requires a large compressor to operate
(2.1cm3 75 CFM minimum) with 3/4” Claw Air Fitting (Minsup A).
OCSO-050
OCSO-100